
RESULT - QUALIFYING

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Time Behindon Lap MPHBike Laps

1 26 Darren CONNEELY 1:56.20 2 67.54Lambretta 205 2

2 69 Mike BONETT 1:57.48 01.283 66.80Lambretta JB Tuning 4

3 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 1:59.83 03.633 65.49Vespa Hornet PK 184 5

4 2 Stephen WRIGHT 2:00.45 04.254 65.16Lambretta DSC RB 250 5

5 4 Justin PRICE 2:00.50 04.302 65.13Lambretta GP230 2

6 58 Stephen HAMILTON 2:00.67 04.472 65.04Gilera Runner - Team DSC 5

7 8 Graham TATTON 2:02.69 06.495 63.97Lambretta GP200 5

8 86 Jason METIVIER 2:04.90 08.705 62.83Lambretta GP250 5

9 16 Tom SHAW 2:05.48 09.283 62.54? 3

10 93 Steven CONNEELY 2:05.62 09.422 62.47Lambretta RRGP 230 4

11 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 2:09.41 13.215 60.64Lambretta 250 5

12 36 Mark SHIRLEY 2:11.49 15.292 59.69Piaggio Zip 94 3

13 41 Stuart DAY 2:11.98 15.783 59.46Lambretta GP 230 4

14 23 Keith TERRY 2:13.00 16.802 59.01Lambretta JB200 3

15 17 Justin OFFLAND 2:15.11 18.914 58.09Lambretta GP250 5

16 68 Shaun NICKELLS 2:17.36 21.164 57.13JPS Lambretta 200 5

17 37 James MCNALLY 2:17.92 21.722 56.90Lambretta CST Quattrini 2

18 74 Bob WEST 2:18.53 22.332 56.65Lambretta SRP Taffspeed 5

19 109 Paul FITZGERALD 2:19.28 23.085 56.35Lambretta GP 200 5

20 91 Simon PALMER 2:19.30 23.104 56.34Lambretta Wildcat 200 5

21 50 Phil HALLAM 2:21.55 25.353 55.44Lambretta CST 250 5

22 66 Anthony MAXWELL 2:21.84 25.642 55.33Hornet Vespa 150 5

23 34 Harry SMITH 2:23.90 27.702 54.54Vespa PK 132 3

24 83 Jeremy CREW 2:32.69 36.492 51.40Lambretta GP150 3

25 Sep 21 14:49Cadwell ParkStart Time : 14:33
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ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

RACE 13, 24 & 33 
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RESULT - RACE 13

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 69 Mike BONETT 5 1:54.829:43.86 2 68.3567.21Lambretta JB Tuning6

2 26 Darren CONNEELY 5 1:55.419:43.87 4 68.0067.210.01Lambretta 2056

3 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 5 1:54.769:45.67 2 68.3967.001.81Vespa Hornet PK 1846

4 2 Stephen WRIGHT 5 2:01.6510:17.97 3 64.5163.5034.11Lambretta DSC RB 2506

5 93 Steven CONNEELY 5 2:04.5510:32.03 5 63.0162.0948.17Lambretta RRGP 2306

6 8 Graham TATTON 5 2:02.6110:34.87 5 64.0161.8151.01Lambretta GP2006

7 58 Stephen HAMILTON 5 2:05.9710:52.60 3 62.3060.131:08.74Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

8 41 Stuart DAY 5 2:07.6211:00.34 5 61.5059.421:16.48Lambretta GP 2306

9 23 Keith TERRY 5 2:09.5011:03.49 4 60.6059.141:19.63Lambretta JB2006

10 36 Mark SHIRLEY 5 2:10.7311:07.99 4 60.0358.741:24.13Piaggio Zip 946a

11 16 Tom SHAW 5 2:10.7211:19.28 4 60.0457.771:35.42?6

12 98 Zack TINGLE 5 2:13.8611:25.18 3 58.6357.271:41.32Lambretta6

13 17 Justin OFFLAND 5 2:11.7611:28.77 5 59.5656.971:44.91Lambretta GP2506

14 91 Simon PALMER 5 2:14.9911:34.32 5 58.1456.521:50.46Lambretta Wildcat 2006

15 68 Shaun NICKELLS 5 2:17.3911:40.97 3 57.1255.981:57.11JPS Lambretta 2006

16 109 Paul FITZGERALD 5 2:17.0211:42.46 3 57.2855.861:58.60Lambretta GP 2006

17 74 Bob WEST 5 2:19.1211:53.39 3 56.4155.002:09.53Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

18 34 Harry SMITH 4 2:26.8710:03.32 2 53.4452.031 LapVespa PK 1326

Not-Classified

50 Phil HALLAM 3 2:19.01DNF 3 56.46Lambretta CST 250 7:09.63 54.806

4 Justin PRICE 1 DNF 0 0.00Lambretta GP230 2:09.58 60.566

37 James MCNALLY 0 StarterLambretta CST Quattrini6

86 Jason METIVIER 0 StarterLambretta GP2506

Fastest Lap

Ioannis CHITOGLOU 1:54.76 289 Vespa Hornet PK 184 68.396

Start Time : 09:53

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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RESULT - RACE 13

EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 69 Mike BONETT 5 1:54.829:43.86 2 68.3567.21Lambretta JB Tuning6

2 26 Darren CONNEELY 5 1:55.419:43.87 4 68.0067.21Lambretta 2056

3 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 5 1:54.769:45.67 2 68.3967.00Vespa Hornet PK 1846

4 2 Stephen WRIGHT 5 2:01.6510:17.97 3 64.5163.50Lambretta DSC RB 2506

5 93 Steven CONNEELY 5 2:04.5510:32.03 5 63.0162.09Lambretta RRGP 2306

6 8 Graham TATTON 5 2:02.6110:34.87 5 64.0161.81Lambretta GP2006

7 41 Stuart DAY 5 2:07.6211:00.34 5 61.5059.42Lambretta GP 2306

8 23 Keith TERRY 5 2:09.5011:03.49 4 60.6059.14Lambretta JB2006

9 16 Tom SHAW 5 2:10.7211:19.28 4 60.0457.77?6

10 98 Zack TINGLE 5 2:13.8611:25.18 3 58.6357.27Lambretta6

11 17 Justin OFFLAND 5 2:11.7611:28.77 5 59.5656.97Lambretta GP2506

12 91 Simon PALMER 5 2:14.9911:34.32 5 58.1456.52Lambretta Wildcat 2006

13 68 Shaun NICKELLS 5 2:17.3911:40.97 3 57.1255.98JPS Lambretta 2006

14 109 Paul FITZGERALD 5 2:17.0211:42.46 3 57.2855.86Lambretta GP 2006

15 74 Bob WEST 5 2:19.1211:53.39 3 56.4155.00Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

16 34 Harry SMITH 4 2:26.8710:03.32 2 53.4452.03Vespa PK 1326

Not-Classified

50 Phil HALLAM 3 2:19.01DNF 3 56.46Lambretta CST 250 7:09.63 54.806

4 Justin PRICE 1 DNF 0 0.00Lambretta GP230 2:09.58 60.566

37 James MCNALLY 0 StarterLambretta CST Quattrini6

86 Jason METIVIER 0 StarterLambretta GP2506

Fastest Lap

Ioannis CHITOGLOU 1:54.76 289 Vespa Hornet PK 184 68.396

EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 58 Stephen HAMILTON 5 2:05.9710:52.60 3 62.3060.13Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

2 36 Mark SHIRLEY 5 2:10.7311:07.99 4 60.0358.74Piaggio Zip 946a

Fastest Lap

Stephen HAMILTON 2:05.97 358 Gilera Runner - Team DS 62.306a

Start Time : 09:53

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 13

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 2:05.20 2:02.07 2:01.65 2:04.25 2:02.25

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 2:06.43

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 2:14.25 2:05.70 2:04.27 2:05.01 2:02.61

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 2:17.90 2:16.80 2:14.75 2:10.72 2:15.64

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin OFFLAND

1 2:23.55 2:17.87 2:15.46 2:15.17 2:11.76

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Keith TERRY

1 2:15.10 2:12.18 2:11.77 2:09.50 2:10.38

26

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 1:59.35 1:55.76 1:55.68 1:55.41 1:56.12

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry SMITH

1 2:28.51 2:26.87 2:32.56 2:29.32

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 2:12.77 2:12.89 2:13.42 2:10.73 2:13.88

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 2:12.21 2:13.80 2:12.93 2:09.83 2:07.62

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HALLAM

1 2:23.67 2:20.11 2:19.01

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 2:09.06 2:07.79 2:05.97 2:10.72 2:16.07

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun NICKELLS

1 2:22.52 2:19.56 2:17.39 2:17.92 2:18.88
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69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike BONETT

1 2:00.55 1:54.82 1:55.51 1:55.55 1:55.52

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 2:27.23 2:19.68 2:19.12 2:20.14 2:21.64

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ioannis CHITOGLOU

1 2:00.56 1:54.76 1:55.67 1:55.85 1:56.51

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon PALMER

1 2:22.72 2:18.70 2:16.34 2:15.91 2:14.99

93

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven CONNEELY

1 2:08.15 2:04.90 2:05.06 2:05.08 2:04.55

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zack TINGLE

1 2:21.21 2:14.82 2:13.86 2:14.38 2:14.50

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 2:23.73 2:17.36 2:17.02 2:18.15 2:20.03
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 13

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

26 2:00.90 26 3:56.66 26 5:52.34 26 7:47.75 69 9:43.86

69 2:02.46 69 3:57.28 69 5:52.79 69 7:48.34 26 9:43.87

89 2:02.88 89 3:57.64 89 5:53.31 89 7:49.16 89 9:45.67

2 2:07.75 2 4:09.82 2 6:11.47 2 8:15.72 34 10:03.32 *1

4 2:09.58 93 4:17.34 93 6:22.40 93 8:27.48 2 10:17.97

58 2:12.05 58 4:19.84 58 6:25.81 8 8:32.26 93 10:32.03

93 2:12.44 8 4:22.98 8 6:27.25 58 8:36.53 8 10:34.87

41 2:16.16 36 4:29.96 41 6:42.89 41 8:52.72 58 10:52.60

36 2:17.07 41 4:29.96 36 6:43.38 23 8:53.11 41 11:00.34

8 2:17.28 23 4:31.84 23 6:43.61 36 8:54.11 23 11:03.49

23 2:19.66 16 4:38.17 16 6:52.92 16 9:03.64 36 11:07.99

16 2:21.37 98 4:42.44 98 6:56.30 98 9:10.68 16 11:19.28

68 2:27.22 17 4:46.38 17 7:01.84 17 9:17.01 98 11:25.18

98 2:27.62 68 4:46.78 91 7:03.42 91 9:19.33 17 11:28.77

91 2:28.38 91 4:47.08 68 7:04.17 68 9:22.09 91 11:34.32

17 2:28.51 109 4:47.26 109 7:04.28 109 9:22.43 68 11:40.97

109 2:29.90 50 4:50.62 50 7:09.63 74 9:31.75 109 11:42.46

50 2:30.51 74 4:52.49 74 7:11.61 74 11:53.39

74 2:32.81 34 5:01.44 34 7:34.00

34 2:34.57
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RESULT - RACE 24

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 26 Darren CONNEELY 5 1:55.319:45.38 2 68.0667.03Lambretta 2056

2 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 5 1:56.9410:04.01 4 67.1164.9718.63Vespa Hornet PK 1846

3 4 Justin PRICE 5 1:59.4610:07.84 3 65.7064.5622.46Lambretta GP2306

4 2 Stephen WRIGHT 5 1:59.1410:07.91 4 65.8764.5522.53Lambretta DSC RB 2506

5 8 Graham TATTON 5 2:00.0210:10.88 2 65.3964.2425.50Lambretta GP2006

6 58 Stephen HAMILTON 5 2:02.9810:28.51 5 63.8262.4343.13Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

7 93 Steven CONNEELY 5 2:02.8010:28.57 5 63.9162.4343.19Lambretta RRGP 2306

8 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 5 2:07.5510:59.39 5 61.5359.511:14.01Lambretta 2506

9 23 Keith TERRY 5 2:10.3111:02.62 3 60.2359.221:17.24Lambretta JB2006

10 37 James MCNALLY 5 2:10.0011:04.32 5 60.3759.071:18.94Lambretta CST Quattrini6

11 98 Zack TINGLE 5 2:10.7511:10.34 4 60.0258.541:24.96Lambretta6

12 17 Justin OFFLAND 5 2:13.2011:22.16 5 58.9257.521:36.78Lambretta GP2506

13 68 Shaun NICKELLS 5 2:13.4011:22.44 3 58.8357.501:37.06JPS Lambretta 2006

14 36 Mark SHIRLEY 5 2:10.0911:24.48 4 60.3357.331:39.10Piaggio Zip 946a

15 109 Paul FITZGERALD 5 2:16.3611:41.10 5 57.5555.971:55.72Lambretta GP 2006

16 91 Simon PALMER 5 2:17.2211:41.17 2 57.1955.961:55.79Lambretta Wildcat 2006

17 74 Bob WEST 5 2:17.3711:42.73 5 57.1355.841:57.35Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

18 50 Phil HALLAM 5 2:17.8011:49.52 5 56.9555.302:04.14Lambretta CST 2506

19 83 Jeremy CREW 5 2:18.6411:49.56 2 56.6155.302:04.18Lambretta GP1506

20 34 Harry SMITH 4 2:25.469:56.57 2 53.9552.621 LapVespa PK 1326

Not-Classified

69 Mike BONETT 3 1:54.55DNF 3 68.51Lambretta JB Tuning 5:54.61 66.396

41 Stuart DAY 2 2:13.72DNF 2 58.69Lambretta GP 230 4:50.03 54.126

16 Tom SHAW 0 Starter?6

86 Jason METIVIER 0 StarterLambretta GP2506

Fastest Lap

Darren CONNEELY 1:55.31 226 Lambretta 205 68.066

Start Time : 14:30

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk
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RESULT - RACE 24

EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 26 Darren CONNEELY 5 1:55.319:45.38 2 68.0667.03Lambretta 2056

2 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 5 1:56.9410:04.01 4 67.1164.97Vespa Hornet PK 1846

3 4 Justin PRICE 5 1:59.4610:07.84 3 65.7064.56Lambretta GP2306

4 2 Stephen WRIGHT 5 1:59.1410:07.91 4 65.8764.55Lambretta DSC RB 2506

5 8 Graham TATTON 5 2:00.0210:10.88 2 65.3964.24Lambretta GP2006

6 93 Steven CONNEELY 5 2:02.8010:28.57 5 63.9162.43Lambretta RRGP 2306

7 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 5 2:07.5510:59.39 5 61.5359.51Lambretta 2506

8 23 Keith TERRY 5 2:10.3111:02.62 3 60.2359.22Lambretta JB2006

9 37 James MCNALLY 5 2:10.0011:04.32 5 60.3759.07Lambretta CST Quattrini6

10 98 Zack TINGLE 5 2:10.7511:10.34 4 60.0258.54Lambretta6

11 17 Justin OFFLAND 5 2:13.2011:22.16 5 58.9257.52Lambretta GP2506

12 68 Shaun NICKELLS 5 2:13.4011:22.44 3 58.8357.50JPS Lambretta 2006

13 109 Paul FITZGERALD 5 2:16.3611:41.10 5 57.5555.97Lambretta GP 2006

14 91 Simon PALMER 5 2:17.2211:41.17 2 57.1955.96Lambretta Wildcat 2006

15 74 Bob WEST 5 2:17.3711:42.73 5 57.1355.84Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

16 50 Phil HALLAM 5 2:17.8011:49.52 5 56.9555.30Lambretta CST 2506

17 83 Jeremy CREW 5 2:18.6411:49.56 2 56.6155.30Lambretta GP1506

18 34 Harry SMITH 4 2:25.469:56.57 2 53.9552.62Vespa PK 1326

Not-Classified

69 Mike BONETT 3 1:54.55DNF 3 68.51Lambretta JB Tuning 5:54.61 66.396

41 Stuart DAY 2 2:13.72DNF 2 58.69Lambretta GP 230 4:50.03 54.126

16 Tom SHAW 0 Starter?6

86 Jason METIVIER 0 StarterLambretta GP2506

Fastest Lap

Mike BONETT 1:54.55 369 Lambretta JB Tuning 68.516

EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 58 Stephen HAMILTON 5 2:02.9810:28.51 5 63.8262.43Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

2 36 Mark SHIRLEY 5 2:10.0911:24.48 4 60.3357.33Piaggio Zip 946a

Fastest Lap

Stephen HAMILTON 2:02.98 558 Gilera Runner - Team DS 63.826a

Start Time : 14:30

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 24

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 2:04.05 2:00.81 2:01.15 1:59.14 2:00.20

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 2:05.16 1:59.71 1:59.46 2:00.49 2:00.06

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 2:05.52 2:00.02 2:01.09 2:00.50 2:00.63

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin OFFLAND

1 2:19.41 2:15.30 2:15.26 2:13.79 2:13.20

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Keith TERRY

1 2:15.03 2:11.19 2:10.31 2:10.93 2:10.44

26

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 1:59.40 1:55.31 1:55.69 1:56.37 1:56.88

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry SMITH

1 2:26.08 2:25.46 2:28.75 2:29.94

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 2:14.61 2:13.51 2:11.34 2:10.09 2:30.24

37

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James MCNALLY

1 2:16.04 2:12.29 2:10.42 2:10.38 2:10.00

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 2:25.88 2:13.72

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HALLAM

1 2:20.00 2:21.54 2:21.42 2:22.23 2:17.80

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 2:09.16 2:03.65 2:04.62 2:04.94 2:02.98

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun NICKELLS

1 2:17.35 2:13.81 2:13.40 2:15.88 2:17.21
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69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike BONETT

1 2:02.23 1:55.77 1:54.55

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 2:24.30 2:18.45 2:18.50 2:18.36 2:17.37

83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy CREW

1 2:23.01 2:18.64 2:19.28 2:20.05 2:20.89

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ioannis CHITOGLOU

1 2:06.15 1:59.21 2:01.52 1:56.94 1:57.70

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon PALMER

1 2:19.76 2:17.22 2:17.74 2:19.69 2:21.06

93

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven CONNEELY

1 2:06.72 2:04.18 2:04.72 2:05.36 2:02.80

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zack TINGLE

1 2:15.85 2:13.70 2:11.73 2:10.75 2:11.81

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 2:22.72 2:18.23 2:18.75 2:18.29 2:16.36

116

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun FAIRHEAD

1 2:14.49 2:13.82 2:11.10 2:08.54 2:07.55
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 24

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

26 2:01.13 26 3:56.44 26 5:52.13 26 7:48.50 26 9:45.38

69 2:04.29 69 4:00.06 69 5:54.61 89 8:06.31 34 9:56.57 *1

2 2:06.61 2 4:07.42 4 6:07.29 2 8:07.71 89 10:04.01

4 2:08.12 4 4:07.83 2 6:08.57 4 8:07.78 4 10:07.84

8 2:08.64 89 4:07.85 89 6:09.37 8 8:10.25 2 10:07.91

89 2:08.64 8 4:08.66 8 6:09.75 58 8:25.53 8 10:10.88

93 2:11.51 93 4:15.69 93 6:20.41 93 8:25.77 58 10:28.51

58 2:12.32 58 4:15.97 58 6:20.59 116 8:51.84 93 10:28.57

116 2:18.38 23 4:30.94 23 6:41.25 23 8:52.18 116 10:59.39

36 2:19.30 116 4:32.20 116 6:43.30 36 8:54.24 23 11:02.62

23 2:19.75 36 4:32.81 37 6:43.94 37 8:54.32 37 11:04.32

37 2:21.23 37 4:33.52 36 6:44.15 98 8:58.53 98 11:10.34

68 2:22.14 68 4:35.95 98 6:47.78 68 9:05.23 17 11:22.16

98 2:22.35 98 4:36.05 68 6:49.35 17 9:08.96 68 11:22.44

17 2:24.61 17 4:39.91 17 6:55.17 91 9:20.11 36 11:24.48

91 2:25.46 91 4:42.68 91 7:00.42 109 9:24.74 109 11:41.10

50 2:26.53 109 4:47.70 109 7:06.45 74 9:25.36 91 11:41.17

109 2:29.47 50 4:48.07 74 7:07.00 83 9:28.67 74 11:42.73

74 2:30.05 74 4:48.50 83 7:08.62 50 9:31.72 50 11:49.52

83 2:30.70 83 4:49.34 50 7:09.49 83 11:49.56

34 2:32.42 41 4:50.03 34 7:26.63

41 2:36.31 34 4:57.88
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RESULT - RACE 33

ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 4 1:54.407:46.14 4 68.6067.34Vespa Hornet PK 1846

2 26 Darren CONNEELY 4 1:55.407:50.06 4 68.0166.783.92Lambretta 2056

3 58 Stephen HAMILTON 4 1:59.068:02.43 4 65.9265.0716.29Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

4 4 Justin PRICE 4 2:00.478:09.51 2 65.1464.1323.37Lambretta GP2306

5 8 Graham TATTON 4 2:00.698:14.52 2 65.0363.4828.38Lambretta GP2006

6 93 Steven CONNEELY 4 2:03.448:27.19 3 63.5861.8941.05Lambretta RRGP 2306

7 41 Stuart DAY 4 2:06.638:32.36 2 61.9861.2746.22Lambretta GP 2306

8 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 4 2:04.888:32.47 4 62.8461.2646.33Lambretta 2506

9 36 Mark SHIRLEY 4 2:08.278:42.60 4 61.1860.0756.46Piaggio Zip 946a

10 86 Jason METIVIER 4 2:08.248:43.68 4 61.2059.9557.54Lambretta GP2506

11 23 Keith TERRY 4 2:08.128:44.46 4 61.2659.8658.32Lambretta JB2006

12 37 James MCNALLY 4 2:09.348:45.91 4 60.6859.6959.77Lambretta CST Quattrini6

13 98 Zack TINGLE 4 2:09.468:57.80 2 60.6258.371:11.66Lambretta6

14 109 Paul FITZGERALD 4 2:15.409:17.47 4 57.9656.311:31.33Lambretta GP 2006

15 74 Bob WEST 4 2:15.139:18.07 4 58.0856.251:31.93Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

16 91 Simon PALMER 4 2:16.159:18.86 4 57.6456.171:32.72Lambretta Wildcat 2006

17 34 Harry SMITH 4 2:18.109:28.59 3 56.8355.211:42.45Vespa PK 1326

Not-Classified

83 Jeremy CREW 3 2:17.84DNF 3 56.94Lambretta GP150 7:06.48 55.216

16 Tom SHAW 2 2:05.38DNF 2 62.59? 4:16.74 61.146

69 Mike BONETT 1 DNF 0 0.00Lambretta JB Tuning 2:01.23 64.746

2 Stephen WRIGHT 1 DNF 0 0.00Lambretta DSC RB 250 2:06.55 62.026

Fastest Lap

Ioannis CHITOGLOU 1:54.40 489 Vespa Hornet PK 184 68.606

Start Time : 17:21

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk
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RESULT - RACE 33

EVENT 6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 89 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 4 1:54.407:46.14 4 68.6067.34Vespa Hornet PK 1846

2 26 Darren CONNEELY 4 1:55.407:50.06 4 68.0166.78Lambretta 2056

3 4 Justin PRICE 4 2:00.478:09.51 2 65.1464.13Lambretta GP2306

4 8 Graham TATTON 4 2:00.698:14.52 2 65.0363.48Lambretta GP2006

5 93 Steven CONNEELY 4 2:03.448:27.19 3 63.5861.89Lambretta RRGP 2306

6 41 Stuart DAY 4 2:06.638:32.36 2 61.9861.27Lambretta GP 2306

7 116 Shaun FAIRHEAD 4 2:04.888:32.47 4 62.8461.26Lambretta 2506

8 86 Jason METIVIER 4 2:08.248:43.68 4 61.2059.95Lambretta GP2506

9 23 Keith TERRY 4 2:08.128:44.46 4 61.2659.86Lambretta JB2006

10 37 James MCNALLY 4 2:09.348:45.91 4 60.6859.69Lambretta CST Quattrini6

11 98 Zack TINGLE 4 2:09.468:57.80 2 60.6258.37Lambretta6

12 109 Paul FITZGERALD 4 2:15.409:17.47 4 57.9656.31Lambretta GP 2006

13 74 Bob WEST 4 2:15.139:18.07 4 58.0856.25Lambretta SRP Taffspee6

14 91 Simon PALMER 4 2:16.159:18.86 4 57.6456.17Lambretta Wildcat 2006

15 34 Harry SMITH 4 2:18.109:28.59 3 56.8355.21Vespa PK 1326

Not-Classified

83 Jeremy CREW 3 2:17.84DNF 3 56.94Lambretta GP150 7:06.48 55.216

16 Tom SHAW 2 2:05.38DNF 2 62.59? 4:16.74 61.146

69 Mike BONETT 1 DNF 0 0.00Lambretta JB Tuning 2:01.23 64.746

2 Stephen WRIGHT 1 DNF 0 0.00Lambretta DSC RB 250 2:06.55 62.026

Fastest Lap

Ioannis CHITOGLOU 1:54.40 489 Vespa Hornet PK 184 68.606

EVENT 6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 58 Stephen HAMILTON 4 1:59.068:02.43 4 65.9265.07Gilera Runner - Team DS6a

2 36 Mark SHIRLEY 4 2:08.278:42.60 4 61.1860.07Piaggio Zip 946a

Fastest Lap

Stephen HAMILTON 1:59.06 458 Gilera Runner - Team DS 65.926a

Start Time : 17:21

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk
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ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 33

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 2:04.13

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 2:04.33 2:00.47 2:01.06 2:00.80

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 2:07.73 2:00.69 2:01.67 2:01.51

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 2:08.16 2:05.38

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Keith TERRY

1 2:12.98 2:09.39 2:09.46 2:08.12

26

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren CONNEELY

1 1:59.35 1:55.74 1:57.89 1:55.40

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry SMITH

1 2:22.64 2:20.32 2:18.10 2:21.51

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark SHIRLEY

1 2:11.70 2:08.94 2:09.28 2:08.27

37

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James MCNALLY

1 2:12.44 2:10.40 2:09.40 2:09.34

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 2:06.27 2:06.63 2:08.91 2:06.70

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 2:01.85 1:59.11 1:59.60 1:59.06

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike BONETT

1 1:59.36

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 2:21.14 2:17.40 2:18.98 2:15.13
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83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy CREW

1 2:21.58 2:19.98 2:17.84

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason METIVIER

1 2:11.02 2:10.31 2:10.87 2:08.24

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ioannis CHITOGLOU

1 1:59.11 1:55.80 1:54.65 1:54.40

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon PALMER

1 2:19.90 2:19.05 2:18.47 2:16.15

93

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven CONNEELY

1 2:09.64 2:04.93 2:03.44 2:04.24

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zack TINGLE

1 2:12.95 2:09.46 2:13.06 2:16.13

109

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul FITZGERALD

1 2:19.08 2:19.32 2:17.66 2:15.40

116

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun FAIRHEAD

1 2:11.77 2:07.07 2:05.01 2:04.88
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SUPER SCOOTER CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 33

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

26 2:01.03 26 3:56.77 89 5:51.74 89 7:46.14

69 2:01.23 89 3:57.09 26 5:54.66 26 7:50.06

89 2:01.29 58 4:03.77 58 6:03.37 58 8:02.43

58 2:04.66 4 4:07.65 4 6:08.71 4 8:09.51

2 2:06.55 8 4:11.34 8 6:13.01 8 8:14.52

4 2:07.18 16 4:16.74 93 6:22.95 93 8:27.19

41 2:10.12 41 4:16.75 41 6:25.66 41 8:32.36

8 2:10.65 93 4:19.51 116 6:27.59 116 8:32.47

16 2:11.36 116 4:22.58 36 6:34.33 36 8:42.60

86 2:14.26 86 4:24.57 86 6:35.44 86 8:43.68

93 2:14.58 36 4:25.05 23 6:36.34 23 8:44.46

116 2:15.51 23 4:26.88 37 6:36.57 37 8:45.91

36 2:16.11 37 4:27.17 98 6:41.67 98 8:57.80

37 2:16.77 98 4:28.61 109 7:02.07 109 9:17.47

23 2:17.49 74 4:43.96 91 7:02.71 74 9:18.07

98 2:19.15 91 4:44.24 74 7:02.94 91 9:18.86

109 2:25.09 109 4:44.41 83 7:06.48 34 9:28.59

91 2:25.19 83 4:48.64 34 7:07.08

74 2:26.56 34 4:48.98

34 2:28.66

83 2:28.66
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